
Home University  - Vacancy 13
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 103879 ATNURE PRIYANKA PRAKASH Home General No No No 87 Exempted
2 111405 Garad Shruti Satish Home General No No No 84 Qualified
3 103157 Samarth Santosh Londhe Home General No No No 79 Qualified
4 103673 PATIL NILAMBARI RUDRAGONDA Home General No Yes No 78 Qualified
5 111523 VINOD KALIDAS MATOLE Home General No No No 78 Qualified
6 109225 Kiran Shivaji Kalubarme Home EWS No No No 76 Exempted
7 104200 Raviraj Nagnath Jalkote Home General No No No 73 Qualified
8 115787 RACHARLA VIRENDRA VILAS Home General No No No 73 Exempted
9 102907 PATIL GOURI DEVIDAS Home General No Yes No 72 Qualified

4 103673 PATIL NILAMBARI RUDRAGONDA Home General No Yes No 78 Qualified
9 102907 PATIL GOURI DEVIDAS Home General No Yes No 72 Qualified

10 104080 Kamble Aishwarya Bajirao Home SC No Yes No 72 Qualified

10 104080 Kamble Aishwarya Bajirao Home SC No Yes No 72 Qualified
12 107122 Sawant Sanjivani Vishnu Home SC No Yes No 71 Exempted
15 111473 Katakdhond Dilipkumar Bhimashakar Home SC No No No 67 Exempted

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Pharmacy

Open - 03

Open Women - 01

Date of Interview : 26/10/2024                                                   Day :  Saturday                                                   Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences., PAH Solapur University

SC - 01



Home University  - Vacancy 13
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Pharmacy

10 104080 Kamble Aishwarya Bajirao Home SC No Yes No 72 Qualified
12 107122 Sawant Sanjivani Vishnu Home SC No Yes No 71 Exempted
21 107762 Nikambe Rachana Ramchandra Home SC No Yes No 60 Qualified

17 106507 KALE SOMASHARAN DATTATRAY Home NTB No No No 66 Qualified
29 105482 Vagare Rupali Sarjerao Home NTC No Yes No 55 Qualified
31 105382 THAVARE SWARUPA PRAKASH Home NTC No Yes No 53 Qualified

20 116242 Phutane Aishwarya Ulhas Home OBC No Yes No 61 Qualified
35 105540 RACHARLA VIRENDRA VILAS Home OBC No No No 48 Qualified

20 116242 Phutane Aishwarya Ulhas Home OBC No Yes No 61 Qualified

6 109225 Kiran Shivaji Kalubarme Home EWS No No No 76 Exempted

OBC Women - 01

EWS - 01

SEBC - 01
No Student

SC Women - 01

ST - 01
No Student
VJ/NT - 01

OBC - 02

Date of Interview : 26/10/2024                                                   Day :  Saturday                                                   Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences., PAH Solapur University



Other University  - Vacancy 06
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 105963 DHONGADE HRISHIKESH PANDURANG Other General No No No 92 Exempted
2 103933 Lendave Mayuri Machhindra Other General No Yes No 83 Qualified
3 104733 Gada Sheshgiri Nandkumar Other General No No No 83 Qualified

2 103933 Lendave Mayuri Machhindra Other General No Yes No 83 Qualified
6 117146 Supriya Sunil Shendge Other NTC No Yes No 78 Qualified
8 116152 PATIL RAJESHWARI NARENDRA Other OBC No Yes No 77 Qualified

4 107252 Bendre Prabhat Jitendra Other SC No No No 79 Qualified
5 103594 Bhopale Raman Sanjay Other SC No No No 79 Exempted

11 110634 Suryawanshi Kranti Dayanand Other SC No Yes No 75 Qualified

8 116152 PATIL RAJESHWARI NARENDRA Other OBC No Yes No 77 Qualified
12 107839 DANGE MRUDUL GOVIND Other OBC No Yes No 75 Qualified
20 107813 CHOUDHARI MANDAR DAYANAND Other OBC No No No 69 Qualified

74 107527 pratik annaso ugare Other EWS No No No 48 Qualified
75 113313 Radhika Prakash Rathi Other EWS No Yes No 48 Qualified
77 103731 KUTHAR SONALI SIDHARAM Other EWS No Yes No 46 Qualified

45 106913 Shinde Komal Balaji Other SEBC No Yes No 58 Qualified

SC - 01

OBC - 01

EWS - 01

SEBC - 01

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Pharmacy

Open - 01

Open Women - 01

Date of Interview : 26/10/2024                                                        Day : Saturday                                              Time : 03:00 pm To 05:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences, PAH Solapur University


